12 700.00$   Mobile Home Park
13 -$
14 580.00$   Mobile Home Park
15 750.00$   Mobile Home Park
16 695.00$   Mobile Home Park
17 700.00$   Mobile Home Park
18 405.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
19 -$   Mobile Home Park
21 750.00$   Mobile Home Park
22 340.00$   Single-family Home Park
23 700.00$   Mobile Home Park

Monthly 9,715.00$
Annually 116,580.00$

Rent Roll

Whispering Winds Rent Roll   |   Whispering Winds 11

W
hispering W

inds | Financial Analysis

W
H

IS
PE

R
IN

G
 W

IN
D

S

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Whispering Winds 13

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $138,439 $142,580

Gross Potential Income $138,439 $142,580

General Vacancy -$21,859 15.78% -$22,514 15.79%

Effective Gross Income $116,580 $120,066

Less Expenses $43,138 37.00% $43,312 36.07%

Net Operating Income $73,442 $76,754

Annual Debt Service $34,794 $34,794

Cash flow $38,648 $41,960

Debt Coverage Ratio 2.11 2.21

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $6,176 $325 $6,176 $325

Insurance $3,133 $165 $3,133 $165

Management Fee $5,829 $307 $6,003 $316

Sewer $2,000 $105 $2,000 $105

Repairs & Maintenance $12,000 $632 $12,000 $632

Water $1,600 $84 $1,600 $84

Landscaping/Snow $2,400 $126 $2,400 $126

Other Expenses $10,000 $526 $10,000 $526

Total Operating Expense $43,138 $2,270 $43,312 $2,280

Annual Debt Service $34,794 $34,794

% of EGI 37.00% 36.07%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Whispering Winds 14

GLOBAL
Offering Price $599,000

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Potential Rent 3.00%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50%
Insurance 1.50%
Sewer 1.50%
Repairs & Maintenance 1.50%
Water 1.50%
Landscaping/Snow 1.50%
Other Expenses 1.50%

PROPOSED FINANCING
Loan Type Amortized
Down Payment $149,000
Loan Amount $450,000
Interest Rate 6.00%